Buzhak Nataliia Petrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position Sixth Administrative Court of Appeal, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15507
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15507
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/28e361d6-2bd9-40d9-9ff2-84c270c12446
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Buzhak Oleksandr Serhiiovych husband

Buzhak Serhii Oleksandrovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15974
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15974
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15974
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15974
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15975
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15975
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15975
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15975

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013

[

WocTnm anenauinHunn
agMiHicTpaTmBHunm cyn, Cynns

WocTnin anenauinHnin
afMiHiCTpaTUBHUI Cya, cynns

WocTnm anenauinHmnn
agMiHiCTpaTMBHUN Cya, cynns

KuiiBCbKMin anensauinHnn
afMiHiCTpaTMBHUI Cy A4, cynns

Kyiv Administrative Court of
Appeal, Judge

Kyiv Administrative Court of
Appeal, Judge

Administrative Court of Appeal,
Judge of Kyiv Administrative
Court of Appeal

80 537,21

53 908,19

53 908,19

39 999,59

13 147,60

11 001,20

32 220,48

2178,17

4 383,17

4 383,17

215,20

3 878,09


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de32b6f6-b313-4288-9cb6-bd52edfb52a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa2a78fa-628f-4b3b-b5b7-33bc0d104e7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ffe7c76-23c9-40a5-8d54-c6cdac672761
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5965d4fb-de58-4951-8a87-fe045e3dfbb1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b512eaea-6885-438b-9c85-adec413976e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b77a8727-70c0-4b96-b6b9-28252e7e3012
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_15

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

60
038,00

130
000,00

200
000,00

200
000,00

50
000,00

95
000,00

10
000,00

70
000,00

70
000,00

70
000,00

120
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de32b6f6-b313-4288-9cb6-bd52edfb52a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de32b6f6-b313-4288-9cb6-bd52edfb52a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de32b6f6-b313-4288-9cb6-bd52edfb52a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa2a78fa-628f-4b3b-b5b7-33bc0d104e7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa2a78fa-628f-4b3b-b5b7-33bc0d104e7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa2a78fa-628f-4b3b-b5b7-33bc0d104e7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ffe7c76-23c9-40a5-8d54-c6cdac672761
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ffe7c76-23c9-40a5-8d54-c6cdac672761
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ffe7c76-23c9-40a5-8d54-c6cdac672761
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5965d4fb-de58-4951-8a87-fe045e3dfbb1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5965d4fb-de58-4951-8a87-fe045e3dfbb1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5965d4fb-de58-4951-8a87-fe045e3dfbb1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b512eaea-6885-438b-9c85-adec413976e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b512eaea-6885-438b-9c85-adec413976e6

2016

2015

2015

2015

2013

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

25,00

95
000,00

22,00

270
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b512eaea-6885-438b-9c85-adec413976e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b77a8727-70c0-4b96-b6b9-28252e7e3012
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b77a8727-70c0-4b96-b6b9-28252e7e3012
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b77a8727-70c0-4b96-b6b9-28252e7e3012
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_15

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2013 UAH 11 287,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de32b6f6-b313-4288-9cb6-bd52edfb52a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa2a78fa-628f-4b3b-b5b7-33bc0d104e7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ffe7c76-23c9-40a5-8d54-c6cdac672761
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5965d4fb-de58-4951-8a87-fe045e3dfbb1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b512eaea-6885-438b-9c85-adec413976e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b77a8727-70c0-4b96-b6b9-28252e7e3012
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_15

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de32b6f6-b313-4288-9cb6-bd52edfb52a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa2a78fa-628f-4b3b-b5b7-33bc0d104e7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ffe7c76-23c9-40a5-8d54-c6cdac672761
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5965d4fb-de58-4951-8a87-fe045e3dfbb1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b512eaea-6885-438b-9c85-adec413976e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b77a8727-70c0-4b96-b6b9-28252e7e3012
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_15

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013

1999.0 sq. m (2) —

1999.0 sq. m (2) —

1999.0 sg. m (2) —

1000.0 sg. m (1) —

1000.0 sg. m (1) —

1000.0 sg. m (1) —

200.0 sg. m (2) 0sg. m(1)

247.1 sq.
(3)

165.2 sq.
(2)

165.2 sq.
(2)

165.2 sq.
(2)

165.2 sq.
(2)

165.2 sq.
(2)

165.2 sq.
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de32b6f6-b313-4288-9cb6-bd52edfb52a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa2a78fa-628f-4b3b-b5b7-33bc0d104e7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ffe7c76-23c9-40a5-8d54-c6cdac672761
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5965d4fb-de58-4951-8a87-fe045e3dfbb1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b512eaea-6885-438b-9c85-adec413976e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b77a8727-70c0-4b96-b6b9-28252e7e3012
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_15

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —
2015 -

2013 -

il
CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 —

Jan. 11, 2011 — till Sept. 28, 2018

Sixth Administrative Court of
Appeal, Judge

Administrative Court of Appeal
of Kyiv, Judge of Kyiv Administrative
Court of Appeal


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de32b6f6-b313-4288-9cb6-bd52edfb52a4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa2a78fa-628f-4b3b-b5b7-33bc0d104e7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ffe7c76-23c9-40a5-8d54-c6cdac672761
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5965d4fb-de58-4951-8a87-fe045e3dfbb1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b512eaea-6885-438b-9c85-adec413976e6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b77a8727-70c0-4b96-b6b9-28252e7e3012
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_74_15
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15507
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15507
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1400
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1400

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

JSC "Ukrsibbank" 09807750 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4589
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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